
Li
ne

ag
e

O
th

er

CD303
HLADR
CD20
FOXP3
CD45
CD3
CD7
CD4
bCatenin
p75
SOX10
CD8
Sox9
S100
MiTF
CD68
MPO
CD15
Collagen1
CD36
SMA
Caveolin1
CD11b
PDL1
CD206
GrzB
IDO1
pS6
pERK
H3K27me3
CD45RA
PD1
CD45RO
TCF7
CD11c
CXCR2
PARP
ICOS
Ki67

FOXP3+
 T

 ce
ll

BnT
 ce

ll

CD4+
 T

 ce
ll

CD8+
 T

 ce
ll

pD
C

B ce
ll

M
ac

ro
ph

ag
e

Neu
tro

ph
il

Tu
m

or

Stro
m

a

un
kn

ow
n

  9
'2

86

 2
5'

28
8

 5
4'

18
8

 5
2'

62
2

  6
'6

93

 3
9'

63
2

 6
2'

12
0

 1
1'

08
1

62
2'

14
6

 5
9'

45
5

 1
8'

83
9

Scaled Expression

−2 −1 0 1 2


